FAUDI Aviation GmbH
Scharnhorststraße 7B
35260 Stadtallendorf
Germany
Phone: +49 6428 44652-570
Fax: +49 6428 44652-223
Email: contact@faudi-aviation.com www.faudi-aviation.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 2.4

Page 2/2 Rev. 2.4
Microfilter Element
EIMF-Type (6 inch)
End Cap Design 4 End Cap Design 7
Element Code
Element Selection
Nominal
Filtration
Flat Sealed (Open End) Screw/ Threaded Base
Nominal Length L End Cap
Design
Max. Flow Rate Nominal Length L End Cap
Design
Max. Flow Rate
µm mm inch 4 lpm USgpm mm inch 7 lpm USgpm
1 362 14 EIMF1.4-362 205 55 362 14 EIMF1.7-362 170 45
1 559 22 EIMF1.4-559 323 86 593 23 EIMF1.7-559 300 80
1 727 29 EIMF1.4-727 424 112 761 30 EIMF1.7-727 383 102
1 1111 44 EIMF1.4-1130 655 173 1117 44 EIMF1.7-1130 630 167
2 362 14 EIMF2.4-362 205 55
2 559 22 EIMF2.4-559 323 86
2 727 29 EIMF2.4-727 424 112 761 30 EIMF2.7-727 383 102
2 1111 44 EIMF2.4-1130 655 173 1117 44 EIMF2.7-1130 630 167
3 362 14 EIMF3.4-362 205 55 362 14 EIMF3.7-362 170 45
3 727 29 EIMF3.4-727 424 112
3 1111 44 EIMF3.4-1130 655 173 1117 44 EIMF3.7-1130 630 167
5 362 14 EIMF5.4-362 205 55 362 14 EIMF5.7-362 170 45
5 727 29 EIMF5.4-727 424 112
5 1111 44 EIMF5.4-1130 655 173 1117 44 EIMF5.7-1130 630 167
EIMF1.4-727
Element Type
End Cap Design Nominal Filtration